31. Turnier de Luchs Pfingstsonntag 5.Juni 2022
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Langbogen Damen

Trf/20/18

Roller
Schmalhoff

Langbogen Herren

BS Muhlen
Bogenfr. Wolterdingen

Schmidt Rolf
Schmid Anton
Nemitz Reinhold
Schmidt Wolfgang
Teufel Gerold
Wermter Michael

Rec bl Inst AK Herr

Hegau Archers
TSV Dachau

SV Oschingen

330
324
305
288
284
224

Trf/20/18
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Merck Joachim
Fuhrmann Detlef
Karpf Andreas
Roller Martin
Frey Markus
Blender Ingo
Schmalhoff Oliver
Ruder Michael
Ehmann Lothar
Lennartz Herbert
Gaus Bruno
Ostertag Walter
Kelch Marco
Preuss Christoph
Burger Roland
Toplitsch Richard
Hibschen Martin
Blaettler Oliver

Rec blank Inst Damen

FBS B&blingen

BC Sittenbach

SG Tuttlingen

BS Mihlen

SSG Hohberg

SV Forbach

Bogenfr. Wolterdingen

SV Villingendorf
SV Derendingen
SV Vvillingendorf
KKSV Zell

SV Ebhausen

TSV Dachau
SV Oschingen

395
385
380
380
371
369
362
342
330
316
304
294
294
285
276
275
218
123

53
52

Trf/20/18

Lapree Bianka
Duerrenberger Ute
Ostertag Christina

SV Ihringen

KKSV Zell

347
344
333
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Alber Sandra
Schmid Annemarie
Kaden Sonja
Burger Bettina
Eisele Christina

Rec blank Inst Herr

TSV Dachau

SV Duerrheim

306
297
275
243
216

Trf/20/18
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Mauch Marc
Raspl Stefan
Duerrenberger Manfred
Hahn Wolfram
Arnold Mark
Fischer Michael
Hauck Nico
Schreiber Steffen
Malsam Dimitri
Hauck Steven
Raspl Leon

Rec bl Sys AK Herren

SV Hoffeld
SV Bondorf

SV Hoffeld
SSG Hohberg

SV Blitzenreute
TSV Dachau
SV Bondorf
SG Tell-Wolfegg
SV Bondorf

455
384
371
370
363
361
355
309
288
271
267

Trf/20/18

Zivadinovic Ljubomir
Einig Werner
Maier Gerhard
Debus Christian
Gostomski Michael
Thesing Axel

Rec blank Sys Damen

SV Brochenzell
BSV Steinlachtal
SSG Hohberg

SV Musbach

SSG Hohberg

SV Musbach

419
393
378
363
360
320

Trf/20/18

Kleist Nicole

Compound bl Jugend

Trf/20/18

Schmalhoff Connor

Compound blank Herr

Trf/20/18

Schoettle Jonathan
Haag Aron
Schoettle Nils

Compound AK Herren

Heinke
Adler
Rapp
Miller
Gschrei
Miller

Christian
Eugen
Klaus
Siegfried
Werner
Markus

Miller Bogensport Team

Team Patch-X
GMT Archery
SG Tuttlingen
SG Villingen
TSV Dachau

SV Musbach

420
396
317

552
541
537
512
498
493

Trf/20/18



BSV Teningen
BSV Teningen
SG Villingen
SV Duerrheim

477
474
467
454
429

Trf/20/18

SG Tuttlingen

SG Tuttlingen
SG Tuttlingen
SV Musbach

523
480
475
357
348

Trf/20/18

Team Patch-X
Bogenfr. Wolterdingen
GMT Archery
GMT Archery
BSV Teningen

SG Tuttlingen
SV Musbach

536
531
526
524
521
514
441
362

Trf/20/18

Trf/20/18

7 Schwoerer Alfred
8 Busies Joachim
9 Willmann Horst
10 Muller Michael
11 Eisele Michael
Compound FU Damen
1 Reiner Lilli
2 Trunk Valerie
3 Rapp Elke
4 Rapp Anja
5 Miller Betina
Compound FU Herren
1 Stenger Jan
2 Duerl Bernd
3 Grabert Fabian
4 Domhardt Bernd
5 Nuttu Manuel
6 Bayer Markus
7 Queirolo-Storz Lukas
8 Bechthold Andreas
Recurve AK Damen
1 Welte Claudia
Recurve Herren
1 Mordhorst Jan
2 Asselborn Alexander
3 Hopp Oliver
4 Mueller Hajo
Mannschaft Blank-/Langbogen

TSV Dachau
TSV Dachau
TSV Dachau
TSV Dachau

441
426
396
197

1 SV Bondorf
Raspl
Malsam
Raspl

2 TSV Dachau
Schreiber
Kaden
Toplitsch

Stefan
Dimitri
Leon

Steffen
Sonja
Richard

384
288
267

859
309
275
275



Mannschaft Compound

1 GMT Archery 1591
Adler Eugen 541
Grabert Fabian 526
Domhardt Bernd 524

2 Team Patch -X 1586
Heinke Christian 552
Stenger Jan 536
Gschrei Werner 498

3 SGI Tuttlingen 1535
Rapp Klaus 537
Reiner Lilli 523
Rapp Elke 475

Mannschaft Recurve

SSG Hohberg

Maier
Arnold
Gostomski

Gerhard
Mark
Michael

378
363
360

1 TSV Dachau 1263
Mordhorst Jan 441
Asselborn Alexander 426
Hopp Oliver 396

1101



